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Questions

"Improving the Standards of Information, Education and Entertainment” is the motto of

WAM, Wakalat Anba'a al Emarat, is the official news agency of

In India's recent elections, the religious revanchist BJP won seats.

On May 21, the Transparency International declared
world.

as the most corrupt region of the

On May 29, the Global Burden of Disease Study placed Pakistan as the most obese
country in the world.

There are currently twelve sovereign monarchies in

On June 11, was appointed as the leader of the opposition in the Sindh Assembly.

In Forbes' list of the 100 most powerful women in world, there are Muslims women.

Opal 225, a skyscraper having residential and commercial facilities in Karachi is being
constructed by

Pemra consists of a Chairman and members to be appointed by the President of
Pakistan.

On May 21, deposed former Egyptian president Hosni Mubarak was sentenced to
years in prison.

The Revolutionary Armed Forces of are known as the FARC.

Narendra Modi is the prime minister of India.

On May 24, Pakistan and China began their joint air exercises, codenamed .

The current adviser to the Prime Minister on water and Power is .
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. Geo Group

. Pemra

. Information Ministry
ARY Group

. Saudi Arabia
. Egypt

. Syria

. UAE

282
316
367
426

Africa

Northern Europe
South Asia
South America

Ninth
Tenth
Eleventh
Twelwth

Asia
World
Europe
Africa

Syed Sardar Ahmad
Shaharyar Khan Mahar
Irfanullah Marwat
Sassi Palejo

5
8
10
12

Dascon Constructions
Bahria Town

Paragon Construtors
Sparco Constructors

12
15
18
20
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Chile
Cameroon
Colombia
Costa Rica

15th
17th
18th
19th

Shaheen 1

Badr 3
Shaheen 3
Ghazab 3

Abid Sher Al

. Dr Mussadiq Malik
. Anushay Rehman
. Shujaat Azeem
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On June 10, Reuven Rivlin was elected as the next president of .

On May 19, Prime Minster, Nuri al-Maliki, won most seats in parliamentary elections.

On May 17, the Pakistan Post issued a stamp of denomination, highlighting FC
College's 150 years celebrations.

On June 05, Justice Sardar Mohammad Raza Khan was sworn in as chief justice of .

According to the latest figures, the number of broadcast users in the country has reached

A. Serbia

C. Molodova
D. Senegal

A. Syrian
B. Libyan
C. Tunisian

A.Rs. 5

C.Rs. 10
D.Rs. 15

. Islamabad High Court

A
B. Lahore High Court
C. Balochistan High Court

A. 2.85 miillion
B. 3.15 million

D. 4.98 miillion



